
Bay Area Conference 2017-2018 Calendar      

DAY               DATE              MEETING                                           LOCATION               TIME
Monday Aug. 14 First Day of Fall Practice

Thursday Aug. 17 Athletic Directors Workshop           Valley Christian          9am – 4pm

Thursday Aug 24 NCS Alignment Committee mtg.           NCS office 9:30am

Monday Aug 28 NCS Sports Advisory Committee mtg. Novato Unified 8:30am

Tuesday Aug. 29 NCS Eligibility Committee mtg.  NCS office 9:30am

Wednesday Sept. 6 BCL East/BCL AD Meeting  Making Waves 9:30am  East
10:30am Regional

      11:15am BCL

Thursday Sept. 7 BCL West /BCL Central AD Meeting    Urban School 9:30am  West
10:30am Regional
11:15am Central

Monday Sept. 18 NCSADA Redwood HS TBD

Thursday Sept. 21 BAC Board of Governor Meeting  Bay School, SF 10:00am

Tuesday Oct.  3 NCS Board of Managers  Mira Vista GC 8:45am

Thursday Oct. 26 Conference Athletic Director Meeting   Bentley 9:30am

Monday Nov. 6 First Day of Winter Practice

Thursday Nov. 16 NCS Eligibility Committee Mtg. NCS office 9:30am

Tuesday Nov. 21 Foundation Game

Monday Dec. 4 NCS Sports Advisory Committee Mtg.      Novato Unified 8:30am

Tuesday Dec. 5 NCS Alignment Committee Mtg NCS office 9:30am

 Tuesday Jan. 16 BCL Central/BCL West AD Meeting Convent Stuart Hall 9:30am - Central
10:30am – Regional
11:15am – West 

 Thursday Jan 18 BCL East/BCL AD Meeting  Athenian 9:30am BCL
 10:30am Regional

11:15am East
5/23/2017



Bay Area Conference 2017-2018 Calendar      

 
Thursday Jan 25 BAC Board of Governor Mtg - East/BCL      Valley Christian 10:00am  

Commissioner’s Report 10:30am
BAC Board of Governor Mtg- West/Central  to follow

Tuesday Jan 30 NCS Board of Managers  Mira Vista GC 8:45am

Monday Feb. 5 First day of Spring Practice

Wednesday Feb. 14 NCS Eligibility Committee Mtg. NCS office 9:30am

Thursday Feb. 15 NCS Alignment Committee Mtg NCS office 9:30am

Monday Feb 26 NCS Sports Advisory Committee Mtg Novato Unified 8:30am

Monday Mar 2 Fall Sport Declaration/No play dates  

Tuesday Mar 13 BCL East/BCL   AD Meeting   Head-Royce School 9:30am – East
 10:30am- Reg

11:15am – BCL

Thursday Mar 15 BCL West/BCL Central AD Meeting Bay School 9:30am - West
       10:30am Reg

          11:15am – Central
Monday Mar. 26  Winter Sports Declaration/No play dates    

Thursday Mar 29 BAC Board of Governor Meeting CA Crosspoint 10:00am

Tuesday April 3 NCS Board of Managers Mira Vista GC 8:45am

Thur.-Sun April 19-22 50th Annual CSADA @ Hyatt Regency, Burlingame  

Monday April 23 Spring Sports Declaration/ No play dates  

Thursday May 24 Conference Athletic Directors meeting  College Prep            9:30a.m.
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